
2019 Australian Junior Track
National Championships

Date: 28-31 March Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Friday, March 29 2019 4:21:05pm
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Event 42a: JW17 2000m Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 97 Alyssa POLITES (VIC) 2:33.912
Lap 1 23.154 23.154 (1)
Lap 2 17.582 40.737 (1)
Lap 3 18.186 58.924 (1)
Lap 4 19.076 1:18.001 (1)
Lap 5 19.202 1:37.203 (1)
Lap 6 19.060 1:56.264 (1)
Lap 7 18.849 2:15.114 (1)
Lap 8 18.798 2:33.912 (1)

2. 28 Haylee FULLER (NSW) 2:37.820 +3.90
Lap 1 23.408 23.408 (2)
Lap 2 19.032 42.440 (2)
Lap 3 18.544 1:00.984 (2)
Lap 4 18.813 1:19.798 (2)
Lap 5 19.277 1:39.076 (2)
Lap 6 19.512 1:58.588 (2)
Lap 7 19.525 2:18.113 (2)
Lap 8 19.706 2:37.820 (2)


